1N4936G Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 1N4936G-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number 1N4936G
Description DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A AXIAL
Detailed Description Diode 400 V 1A Through Hole Axial
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

0.2
DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
1N4933 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4933G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4933RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4933RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4934 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4934G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4934RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4934RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4935 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4935G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4935RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4935RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4936 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4936G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4936RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4936RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4937 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4937G Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
1N4937RL Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
1N4937RLG Axial Lead* 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.
1N4936G onsemi DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A AXIAL